08 July 2022

Stute

Long Eaton Town A
Long Eaton Town B
Derby West End
llkeston Rutland

Bowls Derbyshire Open 4x3 League 2022

Played
5

4
5
5
5

Results Week 5 Re-arranged Fixtures

Long Eaton Town B 33 (0)
Derby West End 41 (0)

Cup Fixtures

Ilkeston Rutland

Stute

Fixtures Week 7

llkeston Rutland
Long Eaton Town A

Won
4

4
2
2
0

69 (9) Long Eaton Town A

Drawn
0

0
0
0
0

51(9) Stute

14-Jul-22

Lost
1

0
3
3
5

Derby West End

Long Eaton Town

Derby West End

Stute

For
351
264
245
234
150

Shots
Agst
183
145
275
268
373

Diff
168
4
25
-34
-223

Points
36
32
20
20

0



