## Bowls Derbyshire Open 4x3 League 2022

08 July 2022

·						Shots		
	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Agst	Diff	Points
Stute	5	4	0	1	351	183	168	36
Long Eaton Town A	4	4	0	0	264	145	4	32
Long Eaton Town B	5	2	0	3	245	275	25	20
Derby West End	5	2	0	3	234	268	-34	20
Ilkeston Rutland	5	0	0	5	150	373	-223	0

Results	Week 5	Re-arranged Fixtures
---------	--------	----------------------

Long Eaton Town B 33 (0) 69 (9) Long Eaton Town A Derby West End 41 (0) 51 (9) Stute

Cup Fixtures	14-Jul-22
--------------	-----------

Ilkeston Rutland v Derby West End Stute v Long Eaton Town

## Fixtures Week 7

Ilkeston Rutland v Derby West End Long Eaton Town A v Stute